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(+1)6104594090

The menu of Double Decker Pizza from West Chester includes 282 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $10.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In Double Decker Pizza, a restaurant
with Italian dishes from West Chester, original Italian cuisine, with main courses such as pizza and pasta, is
available to you, Don't miss the chance to eat the delicious pizza, prepared fresh in an original way.
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Double Decker Pizza Menu

Siife Desserts
TIRAMISU

Mains

MUSHROOM CHEESESTEAK

Salad

HAM SALAD

Sweets

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

HONEY MUSTARD

‘Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

Specialties

GYRO PLATTER

HOT PEPPERS
Chicken
PLAIN STEAK

Burgers + Sandwiches

BLT SANDWICH

$3.9

$14.0

$3.6

$6.8

$0.8

$3.6

$9.7

$0.8

$11.8

$8.0

Tinger Food

CHICKEN MIX

Sauce

RED SAUCE

Burger menu
VEGGIE CHEESEBURGER
Main

HOT ITALIAN SANDWICH

fippetizer

GYRO NACHOS

Mevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Wraps & Sandwiches
ITALIAN WRAP PLATTER
Chips & Salsas

SOUR CREAM CHIPS

Burgerstation

BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER

Soft Drinks
DIET DR PEPPER
Fids Menii

KID'S FINGERS

$9.5

$0.8

$8.5

$9.0

$14.3

$9.6

$11.3

$10.6

$2.3

$5.8
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Summer Salads

DELUXE SALAD

{fImerican Food

GREEK FLATBREAD PIZZA $12.0

Steinofen-Pizza

GREEK PIZZA

Subway Sandwiches (15cm)

TURKEY BREAST SANDWICH $8.0

Pizza Menii

PHILLY STEAK PIZZA

Mix und Platien
PARTY MIX $11.4
Main Venii

CHEDDAR CHEESE FRIES $8.3

Steaks und Spiep

CHICKEN STEAK $11.8
[ ]

House Specials

FLOUNDER PLATTER $8.4

LONG ROLL $1.0

Combos

SALT AND VINEGAR CHIPS

Popular products

THIN CRUST PIZZA

Sweels & Desserts

WAFFLE FRIES $8.3

Meal Deals

5 PIECES SHRIMP $7.7

House Favorites

BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHEESESTEAK

Pita Pizza
PITA PIZZA $6.8

fresh Salad

PLAIN GREEK SALAD

$13.6

Add-Ons

RANCH $1.0

Wraps and Sandwiches

SOUTHWESTERN WRAP $9.3

Thin Crust Aat Breads

BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD

PIZZA $12.5

Shareables

CORDON BLUE BITES $9.5
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Popular Ttems Sandwich or Wrap Platters

BONELESS WINGS CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

PLATTER $11.3
%id's Meals

Deli Subs
KID'S GRILLED CHEESE $5.1

ROAST BEEF AND CHEESE $10.1
Hoagies and Grinders

oagies and § Things We Put on Plates

ITALIAN AND CHEESE $10.2

CRAB PLATTER $8.4
Sandwich Board

Smokehouse Pizza
TUNA AND CHEESE $10.3

BUFFALO STROMBOLI
RAatbreads

Homemade Platiers
PLAIN FLATBREAD PIZZA $8.5

CHICKEN QUESADILLA PLATTER $11.6
RAatbread Pizzas

BBQ CHICKEN RANCH

FLATBREAD PIZZA $12.5 CHEESECAKE $3.0
Organic Salads Tresh Tex Mex

PLAIN SALAD $10.5 PLATTER STEAK QUESADILLA $11.6
Just For tids Classic Grill Specialty

TURKEY AND CHEESE $10.7 Platters

ﬂ . CHEESE QUESADILLA PLATTER $10.3
ROAST BEEF HOAGIE $10.3 Tids’ Corner (For Children

Chicken, Ribs, and More u 12 Only)
lbd, KID'S PITA PIZZA $4.7
CHICKEN TENDER PLATTER $15.8
. Chicken &Eamp; Tish
g d BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.1

MEATBALL GRINDER $10.8
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Smotied Wings

10 WINGS $15.0
Deluxe Sandwich Combos

HOT VEGGIE SANDWICH $9.5
North Hountain Pizzas

3 MEAT PIZZA

Soups Eamp;amp; Salads
FIESTA SALAD

Over Styffed Stromboli &
Rolls

ROAST BEEF STROMBOLI

Premium Protein

SEAFOOD MIX $15.3
Catering Wrap Platters

FIESTA WRAP PLATTER $12.0

Strombolis Eamp;amp;
Calzones

PEPPERONI STROMBOLI

Pizza 10&amp;quot;

CHICKEN STEAK PIZZA

Quesadillas Platter
BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA

PLATTER $11.8

STEAK WRAP $9.3

ftalian Beef Eamp; Sausage
Sandwiches

SWEET PEPPERS $0.8
Chef fiecommended Burgers
SOUTHWESTERN BURGER $11.1
Hoagies, Clubs and Grinders
CHEESE CLUB $8.3
Restaurant Calegory

BBQ $0.6

Dishes are prepared with

BLUE CHEESE $1.0
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER $8.3
CHEESEBURGER $9.1
MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.3
HOT POPPERS $10.3
RUSTIC FLOUNDER $8.0
RUSTIC CRAB CAKE $8.0
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Quesadillas
BURGER QUESADILLA $9.6
BURGER QUESADILLA PLATTER $11.6

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

CHICKEN FINGERS $8.8
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE $3.6
MINI CANNOLI

MUSHROOM PLAIN STEAK $12.8
PEPPERONI CHEESESTEAK $14.0
Starters

OLD BAY FRIES $6.9
BROCCOLI BITES $8.4

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP $9.1
HAM AND CHEESE WRAP $9.1
Platters

CHICKEN NUGGETS PLATTER $10.0
CHIC NUGGETS $7.5

Gyros

CHICKEN GYRO $8.2
CHICKEN GYRO PLATTER $9.7

() /4 0
%id's Menii
KID'S NUGGETS $4.8
KID'S MEATBALLS $6.0
20 OZ. SODA $2.0
2 LITER SODA $3.0
RAatbread Pizza
VEGGIE FLATBREAD PIZZA $12.0
WHITE FLATBREAD PIZZA $9.3

(] (J
Special Gourmet Pizza
DOUBLE DECKER DELUXE PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN STEAK PIZZA

Drinks
1LITER SODA $2.6
COKE STARLIGHT $2.3

CRANBERRY RASPBERRY APPLE

JUICE $2.3
BUFFALO TENDERS

35 PIECES SHRIMP $34.8
45 PIECES SHRIMP $42.0

Menu Coupons

1 FREE PLAIN INSIDE OUT PIZZA
WITH PURCHASE OF 4 PLAIN $17.0
INSIDE OUT PIZZAS SPECIAL

2 LARGE PLAIN PIZZAS SPECIAL  $17.0
$2 OFF ANY X-LARGE PIZZA SPECIAL
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(]
Pitas and Wraps
TURKEY WRAP PLATTER $11.1
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WRAP

PLATTER $11.3
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP $11.3
PLATTER ’
Chips
PLAIN CHIPS
KETTLE CHIPS
PEANUT CHEW CHIPS $0.3
PRETZEL ROD CHIPS $3.0
ROAST BEEF CLUB $9.8
TUNA CLUB $9.8
HAM AND CHEESE CLUB $9.8
BLT CLUB $9.8
Strombolis
ITALIAN STROMBOLI
STEAK STROMBOLI
MEATBALL STROMBOLI
VEGETABLE STROMBOLLI
Treshly Cut Hoagies &

()
Grinders
CHEESE HOAGIE $10.0
TURKEY HOAGIE $10.3
TUNA HOAGIE $10.5
ITALIAN HOAGIE $10.4

[ ]
Side Orders
= MOZZARELLA CHEESE $8.3
s FRIES ’
DOUBLE DECKER
FRIES $13.3
DD WAFFLE FRIES $13.8
3 BLEND CHEESE FRIES $7.0
CHEESE QUESADILLA $8.3
Stromboli

HAWAIIAN STROMBOLI

CHICKEN STEAK STROMBOLI

TURKEY STROMBOLI

SAUSAGE STROMBOLI

PLAIN SAUCE AND CHEESE STROMBOLI

Buffalo Shrimp

15 PIECES SHRIMP $16.0
20 PIECES SHRIMP $20.3
25 PIECES SHRIMP $25.0
30 PIECES SHRIMP $29.8
50 PIECES SHRIMP $45.3

Hot Rustic Sandwiches

HOT RUSTIC ROAST BEEF
SANDWICH

HOT RUSTIC TURKEY SANDWICH $9.0
HOT RUSTIC CHICKEN SANDWICH $9.5

$9.0

HOT BURGER RUSTIC $9.5
HOT CHICKEN CORDON BLUE $9.5
SANDWICH ]

HOT CHICKEN AND ROASTED

PEPPERS SANDWICH $9.5
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Side dishes
ONION RINGS

SWEET POTATO FRIES
BBQ RANCH FRIES
BBQ CHIPS

CH WHIZ

PICKLES

HOT SAUCE

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE

DR PEPPER
WATER
LEMONADE
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE

Non alcoholic drinkis

SPRITE
CHERRY COKE
GINGER ALE

ROOT BEER

POWERADE

FANTA

ORANGE SODA

VANILLA COKE

fippetizers
PIZZA FRIES

MUNCHIES MIX
APPETIZER SAMPLER

$8.0
$7.3
$12.8

$0.8
$0.8
$0.8

$2.2
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3

$2.3

$2.3

$7.8
$9.5
$11.4

MAC AND CHEESE BITES

BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA

40 PIECES SHRIMP
ITALIAN WRAP
SHRIMP BASKET

Burgers
.y RU DA BURGER

a PI1ZZA BURGER

. -~ BACON
CHEESEBURGER

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

BLUE CHEESE AND SWISS
BURGER

TURKEY BURGER
TURKEY CHEESEBURGER
VEGGIE BURGER

Uncategorized

LARGE PEPPERONI

HAM AND CHEESE HOAGIE
HAM STROMBOLI

CHICKEN PIZZA STEAK

10 PIECES SHRIMP

HONEY BBQ CHICKEN WRAP

$9.0
$9.8
$38.5
$9.3
$9.0

$11.0
$9.3

$10.6
$12.7
$10.0

$9.0
$9.5
$8.0

$17.0
$10.4

$13.6
$15.0
$9.3

KID'S GRILLED CHEESE AND FRIES $6.5

CHEESE WHIZ FRIES

Inside Out Pizza
PLAIN ISOP PIZZA

DELUXE INSIDE OUT PIZZA
STEAK INSIDE OUT PIZZA
SAUSAGE INSIDE OUT PIZZA

$8.3

$8.0
$13.0
$8.8
$8.8
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BUFF ISOP INSIDE OUT PIZZA $8.8
VEGGIE ISOP INSIDE OUT PIZZA $12.0
HAWAIIAN INSIDE OUT PIZZA $10.0

BBQ CHICKEN INSIDE OUT PIZZA $8.8
CHICKEN STEAK INSIDE OUT PIZZA $8.8
MUSHROOM INSIDE OUT PIZZA $8.3
THE ORIGINAL INSIDE-OUT PIZZA  $8.0

WHITE PIZZA

, DOUBLE DECKER PIZZA
VEGETABLE PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

UPSIDE DOWN PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

THE ADRIANNA PIZZA

PLAIN PAN PIZZA

DELUXE FLATBREAD PIZZA $12.0
VEGGIE PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN STEAK PIZZA

PIZZA STEAK $13.6

Salads

ﬁ gxll_lfDYOUR OWN $11.0
% ANCHOVIES SALAD
' TURKEY SALAD
TUNA SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
CHEF SALAD

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD

TUNA AND GYRO SALAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

ANTIPASTO SALAD

GYRO N ROASTED PEPPERS SALAD
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN $12.3

GYRO AND ROASTED PEPPER
SALAD

Sandwiches

— STEAK QUESADILLA $9.6

$12.4

CHEESESTEAK $13.0

CHEESESTEAK $13.0
DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER $14.2
GRILLED VEGGIE GRINDER $10.1
HOT TURKEY BACON SANDWICH  $9.5
CHEESE SANDWICH $8.0
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH $8.0
TURKEY SANDWICH $8.0
TUNA SANDWICH $8.0
TUNA MELT SANDWICH $8.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH  $7.7
GRILLED MARIND CHICKEN $7.7
HAM SANDWICH $8.0
CRAB SANDWICH $6.5
FLOUNDER SANDWICH $6.5
TURKEY BREAST CLUB $9.8

FIESTA WRAP $9.9

CHICKEN CAESAR 503

VEGGIE WRAP $9.1

VEGGIE WRAP PLTTER $11.1
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STEAK WRAP PLATTER $11.3 CHICKEN FINGER WRAP PLATTER $11.3
TUNA WRAP $9.1 HONEY BBQ CHICKEN WRAP $11.3

PLATTER ’
TUNA WRAP PLATTER $11.1

SOUTHWESTERN WRAP PLATTER $11.3
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $9.6

MEDITERRANEAN WRAP $9.3
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $11.6
PLATTER ’ MEDITERRANEAN WRAP PLATTER $11.3
MIXED CHEESE WRAP $9.1 CHEESE BURGER WRAP $9.3
MIXED CHEESE WRAP PLATTER $11.1 CHEESE BURGER WRAP PLATTER $11.3
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WRAP $9.3 GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP $9.3
CHICKEN FINGER WRAP $9.3 HAM AND CHEESE WRAP $11.1

PLATTER
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Double Decker Pizza

220 Wilmington West Chester Opening Hours:
Pike Chadds Ford, PA 19317, Monday 10:00 -23:00
United States Tuesday 10:00 -23:00

Wednesday 10:00 -23:00
Thursday 10:00 -23:00
Friday 10:00 -00:00
Saturday 10:00 -00:00
Sunday 12:00 -22:00
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