



https://menulist.menu 220 Wilmington West Chester Pike Chadds Ford, PA 19317, United States (+1)6104594090









The **menu of Double Decker Pizza** from West Chester includes *282* meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$10.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In Double Decker Pizza, a restaurant with Italian dishes from West Chester, <u>original Italian cuisine</u>, with main courses such as <u>pizza</u> and pasta, is available to you, Don't miss the chance to eat the delicious <u>pizza</u>, prepared fresh in an original way.



Süße Desserts		Finger Food	
TIRAMISU	\$3.9	CHICKEN MIX	\$9.5
Mains		Sauce	
MUSHROOM CHEESESTEAK	\$14.0	RED SAUCE	\$0.8
Salad		Burger menu	
HAM SALAD		VEGGIE CHEESEBURGER	\$8.5
Sweets		Main	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$3.6	HOT ITALIAN SANDWICH	\$9.0
Starters & Salads		Appetizer	
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.8	GYRO NACHOS	\$14.3
Sauces		Mexican Specialities	
HONEY MUSTARD	\$0.8	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$9.6
Vegetarian dishes		Wraps & Sandwiches	
CARROT CAKE	\$3.6	ITALIAN WRAP PLATTER	\$11.3
Specialties		Chips & Salsas	
GYRO PLATTER	\$9.7	SOUR CREAM CHIPS	
Fingerfood		Burgerstation	
HOT PEPPERS	\$0.8	BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$10.6
Chicken		Soft Drinks	
PLAIN STEAK	\$11.8	DIET DR PEPPER	\$2.3
Burgers + Sandwiches		Kids Menii	
BLT SANDWICH	\$8.0	KID'S FINGERS	\$5.8

SALT AND VINEGAR CHIPS

e feet.		
	5/4	
	July 1	0
	7.	-
~	The same of the sa	100

Summer Salads DELUXE SALAD		Popular products THIN CRUST PIZZA	
American Food		Sweets & Desserts	
GREEK FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$12.0	WAFFLE FRIES	\$8.3
Steinofen-Pizza		Meal Deals	
GREEK PIZZA		5 PIECES SHRIMP	\$7.7
Subway Sandwiches (1	5cm)	House Favorites	
TURKEY BREAST SANDWICH	\$8.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK	\$13.6
Pizza Menü		Pita Pizza	
PHILLY STEAK PIZZA		PITA PIZZA	\$6.8
Mix und Platten		Fresh Salad	
PARTY MIX	\$11.4	PLAIN GREEK SALAD	
Main Menü		Add On a	
CHEDDAR CHEESE FRIES	\$8.3	Add-Ons RANCH	\$1.0
Steak und Spieß		What and Candwishes	
CHICKEN STEAK	\$11.8	Wraps and Sandwiches SOUTHWESTERN WRAP	\$9.3
House Specials		Thin Court Clat Once do	
FLOUNDER PLATTER	\$8.4	Thin Crust Flat Breads BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD	
Bread		PIZZA	\$12.5
LONG ROLL	\$1.0	Shareables	
Combos		CORDON BLUE BITES	\$9.5

de Foots	
	Live
	7

Donular Stom		Candwish on Wear Olatt	0504
Popular Items		Sandwich or Wrap Platt	ers
BONELESS WINGS		CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP PLATTER	\$11.3
Kid's Meals		Oal: Caka	
KID'S GRILLED CHEESE	\$5.1	Deli Subs	
4		ROAST BEEF AND CHEESE	\$10.1
Hoagies and Grinders		Things We Put on Plates	
ITALIAN AND CHEESE	\$10.2	CRAB PLATTER	\$8.4
Sandwich Board			4011
TUNA AND CHEESE	\$10.3	Smokehouse Pizza	
TONA AND CHEESE	\$10.3	BUFFALO STROMBOLI	
Flatbreads		41	
PLAIN FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$8.5	Homemade Platters	
		CHICKEN QUESADILLA PLATTER	\$11.6
Flatbread Pizzas		Biscuits and Cookies	
BBQ CHICKEN RANCH FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$12.5	CHEESECAKE	\$3.0
		0.1220207.ttc	Ψ0.0
Organic Salads		Fresh Tex Mex	
PLAIN SALAD	\$10.5	PLATTER STEAK QUESADILLA	\$11.6
Just For Kids		Classic Grill Specialty	
TURKEY AND CHEESE	\$10.7	Platters	
		CHEESE QUESADILLA PLATTER	\$10.3
Hoagies		Constitution	,
ROAST BEEF HOAGIE	\$10.3	Kids' Corner (For Childre	n
01:-1 0:1 1.01		Under 12 Only)	
Chicken, Ribs, and More		KID'S PITA PIZZA	\$4.7
CHICKEN TENDER PLATTER	\$15.8	01.1 0 -	
Grinders		Chicken & Fish	
0- 4		BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.1

\$10.8

MEATBALL GRINDER

of Long	
15/	
	Link
	7.
	The state of the s

Smoked Wings		Sandwiches, Wraps &		
10 WINGS	\$15.0	Burgers	_	
Deluxe Sandwich Combos	1	STEAK WRAP	\$9.3	
HOT VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$9.5	Italian Beef & So Sandwiches	ausage	
North Mountain Pizzas		SWEET PEPPERS	\$0.8	
3 MEAT PIZZA		OWELL LETTERS	Ψ010	
Count Camp amp Calae		Chef Recommended Bi	urgers	
Soups & Camp; amp; Salad	LS .	SOUTHWESTERN BURGER	\$11.1	
FIESTA SALAD		Hoagies, Clubs and Gr	indors	
Over Stuffed Stromboli &	•	CHEESE CLUB	\$8.3	
Rolls		CHEESE CLOB	Ψ0.3	
ROAST BEEF STROMBOLI		Restaurant Category		
Premium Protein		BBQ	\$0.6	
SEAFOOD MIX	\$15.3	Dishes are prepared w	oith and the second	
		BLUE CHEESE	\$1.0	
Catering Wrap Platters				
FIESTA WRAP PLATTER	\$12.0	Sandwiches & Hot Pa	ninis	
Strombolis &		HAMBURGER	\$8.3	
Calzones		CHEESEBURGER	\$9.1	
PEPPERONI STROMBOLI		Snacks		
		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.3	
Pizza 10"		HOT POPPERS	\$10.3	
CHICKEN STEAK PIZZA		0 0 1		
0		Seafood		
Quesadillas Platter		RUSTIC FLOUNDER	\$8.0	
BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA PLATTER	\$11.8	RUSTIC CRAB CAKE	\$8.0	

a Test	K
	Lie
	7:00

Quesadillas		Kid's Menü	
BURGER QUESADILLA	\$9.6	KID'S NUGGETS	\$4.8
BURGER QUESADILLA PLATTER	\$11.6	KID'S MEATBALLS	\$6.0
Chicken dishes		Beverages	
CHICKEN TENDERS		20 OZ. SODA	\$2.0
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$8.8	2 LITER SODA	\$3.0
Dessert		Flatbread Pizza	
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$3.6	VEGGIE FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$12.0
MINI CANNOLI		WHITE FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$9.3
Steaks		Special Gourmet Pizza	
MUSHROOM PLAIN STEAK	\$12.8	DOUBLE DECKER DELUXE PIZZA	
PEPPERONI CHEESESTEAK	\$14.0	BBQ CHICKEN STEAK PIZZA	
Starters		Drinks	
OLD BAY FRIES	\$6.9	1 LITER SODA	\$2.6
BROCCOLI BITES	\$8.4	COKE STARLIGHT	\$2.3
Wrap		CRANBERRY RASPBERRY APPLE JUICE	\$2.3
TURKEY WRAP	\$9.1	410	
HAM AND CHEESE WRAP	\$9.1	Wings	
		BUFFALO TENDERS	
AL 11.			\$34.8
Platters		35 PIECES SHRIMP	ψ34.0
PLATTERS CHICKEN NUGGETS PLATTER	\$10.0	35 PIECES SHRIMP 45 PIECES SHRIMP	\$42.0
	\$10.0 \$7.5	45 PIECES SHRIMP	
CHICKEN NUGGETS PLATTER CHIC NUGGETS Gyros	\$7.5	45 PIECES SHRIMP Menu Coupons 1 FREE PLAIN INSIDE OUT PIZZA WITH PURCHASE OF 4 PLAIN	
CHICKEN NUGGETS PLATTER CHIC NUGGETS Gyros CHICKEN GYRO	\$7.5 \$8.2	45 PIECES SHRIMP Menu Coupons 1 FREE PLAIN INSIDE OUT PIZZA WITH PURCHASE OF 4 PLAIN INSIDE OUT PIZZAS SPECIAL	\$42.0 \$17.0
CHICKEN NUGGETS PLATTER CHIC NUGGETS Gyros	\$7.5	45 PIECES SHRIMP Menu Coupons 1 FREE PLAIN INSIDE OUT PIZZA WITH PURCHASE OF 4 PLAIN	\$42.0 \$17.0 \$17.0



Pitas and Wraps		Side Oı	rders	
TURKEY WRAP PLATTER	\$11.1	The College	MOZZARELLA CHEESE	\$8.3
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WRAP PLATTER	\$11.3		FRIES DOUBLE DECKER	\$13.3
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP PLATTER	\$11.3	DD WAFFL	FRIES LE FRIES	\$13.8
		3 BLEND (CHEESE FRIES	\$7.0
Chips		CHEESE Q	UESADILLA	\$8.3
PLAIN CHIPS				
KETTLE CHIPS		Stromb	oli	
PEANUT CHEW CHIPS	\$0.3	HAWAIIAN	STROMBOLI	
PRETZEL ROD CHIPS	\$3.0	CHICKEN	STEAK STROMBOLI	
0		TURKEY S	TROMBOLI	
Clubs		SAUSAGE	STROMBOLI	
ROAST BEEF CLUB	\$9.8	PLAIN SAU	JCE AND CHEESE STRON	MBOLI
TUNA CLUB	\$9.8		0.	
HAM AND CHEESE CLUB	\$9.8	Buffalo	Shrimp	
BLT CLUB	\$9.8	15 PIECES	SHRIMP	\$16.0
0		20 PIECES	SHRIMP	\$20.3
Strombolis		25 PIECES	SHRIMP	\$25.0
ITALIAN STROMBOLI		30 PIECES	SHRIMP	\$29.8
STEAK STROMBOLI		50 PIECES	SHRIMP	\$45.3
MEATBALL STROMBOLI		41 . 6		
VEGETABLE STROMBOLI		Hot Ku	stic Sandwiches	
Freshly Cut Hoagies &		HOT RUST SANDWIC	TIC ROAST BEEF H	\$9.0
Grinders		HOT RUST	TIC TURKEY SANDWICH	\$9.0
	44.0.0	HOT RUST	TIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.5
CHEESE HOAGIE	\$10.0	HOT BURG	GER RUSTIC	\$9.5
TURKEY HOAGIE TUNA HOAGIE	\$10.3 \$10.5	HOT CHIC SANDWICE	KEN CORDON BLUE H	\$9.5
ITALIAN HOAGIE	\$10.4		KEN AND ROASTED SANDWICH	\$9.5

			The Charles
Side dishes		MAC AND CHEESE BITES	\$9.0
ONION RINGS	\$8.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$9.8
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$7.3	40 PIECES SHRIMP	\$38.5
BBQ RANCH FRIES	\$12.8	ITALIAN WRAP	\$9.3
BBQ CHIPS		SHRIMP BASKET	\$9.0
CH WHIZ	\$0.8		
PICKLES	\$0.8	Burgers	
HOT SAUCE	\$0.8	RU DA BURGER	\$11.0
		PIZZA BURGER	\$9.3
Soft drinks		BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$10.6
COCA-COLA		DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$12.7
DIET COKE		BLUE CHEESE AND SWISS	\$10.0
DR PEPPER		BURGER	,
WATER	\$2.2	TURKEY BURGER	\$9.0
LEMONADE	\$2.3	TURKEY CHEESEBURGER	\$9.5
ORANGE JUICE	\$2.3	VEGGIE BURGER	\$8.0
APPLE JUICE	\$2.3	Ilnoatogorigod	
Non alcoholic drinks		Uncategorized	
		LARGE PEPPERONI	\$17.0
SPRITE		HAM AND CHEESE HOAGIE	\$10.4
CHERRY COKE		HAM STROMBOLI	
GINGER ALE		CHICKEN PIZZA STEAK	\$13.6
ROOT BEER		10 PIECES SHRIMP	\$15.0
POWERADE	\$2.3	HONEY BBQ CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.3
FANTA		KID'S GRILLED CHEESE AND FRIES	- ,
ORANGE SODA		CHEESE WHIZ FRIES	\$8.3
VANILLA COKE	\$2.3	Inside Out Pizza	
Annotizors			
Appetizers		PLAIN ISOP PIZZA	\$8.0
PIZZA FRIES	\$7.8	DELUXE INSIDE OUT PIZZA	\$13.0
MUNCHIES MIX	\$9.5	STEAK INSIDE OUT PIZZA	\$8.8
APPETIZER SAMPLER	\$11.4	SAUSAGE INSIDE OUT PIZZA	\$8.8



BUFF ISOP INSIDE OUT PIZZA	\$8.8	TUNA AND GYRO SALAD	
VEGGIE ISOP INSIDE OUT PIZZA	\$12.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	
HAWAIIAN INSIDE OUT PIZZA	\$10.0	ANTIPASTO SALAD	
BBQ CHICKEN INSIDE OUT PIZZA	\$8.8	GYRO N ROASTED PEPPERS SALA	D
CHICKEN STEAK INSIDE OUT PIZZA	\$8.8	CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$12.3
MUSHROOM INSIDE OUT PIZZA	\$8.3	GYRO AND ROASTED PEPPER	\$12.4
THE ORIGINAL INSIDE-OUT PIZZA	\$8.0	SALAD	+ — -

Pizza



WHITE PIZZA

DOUBLE DECKER PIZZA

VEGETABLE PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

UPSIDE DOWN PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

THE ADRIANNA PIZZA

PLAIN PAN PIZZA

DELUXE FLATBREAD PIZZA

VEGGIE PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN STEAK PIZZA

PIZZA STEAK

\$13.6

Salads



BUILD YOUR OWN
SALAD

ANCHOVIES SALAD

TURKEY SALAD

TUNA SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

CHEF SALAD

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD

Sandwiches

	STEAK QUESADILLA	\$9.6	
	CHEESESTEAK	\$13.0	
	CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK	\$13.0	
DOUBLE B	ACON CHEESEBURGER	\$14.2	
GRILLED V	\$10.1		
HOT TURK	\$9.5		
CHEESE S	\$8.0		
ROAST BE	\$8.0		
TURKEY S	\$8.0		
TUNA SAN	TUNA SANDWICH		
TUNA MEL	\$8.0		
CHICKEN F	PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$7.7	
GRILLED M	MARIND CHICKEN	\$7.7	
HAM SAND	WICH	\$8.0	
CRAB SAN	IDWICH	\$6.5	
FLOUNDER	R SANDWICH	\$6.5	
TURKEY B	REAST CLUB	\$9.8	

Wraps

	FIESTA WRAP	\$9.9
	CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$9.3
	VEGGIE WRAP	\$9.1
VEGGIE W	/RΔP PI TTFR	\$11.1



STEAK WRAP PLATTER	\$11.3	CHICKEN FINGER WRAP PLATTER	\$11.3
TUNA WRAP	\$9.1	HONEY BBQ CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.3
TUNA WRAP PLATTER	\$11.1	PLATTER	
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.6	SOUTHWESTERN WRAP PLATTER	\$11.3
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP		MEDITERRANEAN WRAP	\$9.3
PLATTER PLATER	\$11.6	MEDITERRANEAN WRAP PLATTER	\$11.3
MIXED CHEESE WRAP	\$9.1	CHEESE BURGER WRAP	\$9.3
MIXED CHEESE WRAP PLATTER	\$11.1	CHEESE BURGER WRAP PLATTER	\$11.3
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WRAP	\$9.3	GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.3
CHICKEN FINGER WRAP	\$9.3	HAM AND CHEESE WRAP PLATTER	\$11.1



Double Decker Pizza

220 Wilmington West Chester Pike Chadds Ford, PA 19317, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:00 -23:00 Tuesday 10:00 -23:00 Wednesday 10:00 -23:00 Thursday 10:00 -23:00 Friday 10:00 -00:00 Saturday 10:00 -00:00 Sunday 12:00 -22:00

